
SMART SNACKS AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE
All items are subject to availability. Items are ONLY purchased by the

case. Please place an order through your Cafeteria Manager.

Beverages

ITEM Case Pack price/Case

Juice, 100% Apple , Tangerine and Fruit Punch 
Juice, 100% Apple, Strawberry- Kiwi, and Berry Berry 
Milk, 1% White, Fat Free Chocolate
Water, Bottled 16.9 oz 

80/1.41oz
80/1.48oz 
72/1oz
72/1oz
104/1oz
104/1oz
72/.75oz
120/1.7oz
120/1.7oz
100/1.25oz
100/.9oz
175/.75oz
210/1oz
300/.75oz
72/1.06oz
6/24 PK
6/24 PK
4/2 dozen
144/1.55oz
4/24 PK
8/7oz
8/7oz

40/4oz 
40/6oz
50/8oz
40/16.9oz 

Bar, WG Rice Crispy Square 
Bar, Rice Krispies Treat Confetti Square 
Chips, Doritos  Flamas
Chips, Doritos RF Cool Ranch
Chips, Flaming Hot Baked Cheetos
Chips, Flaming Hot Fantastix 
Chips, Pirates Booty
Cookie, Triple Chocolate Filled Whole Grain
Cookie, Confetti Cake Icing Filled Whole Grain 
Crackers, Annie's Bunny Friends
Crackers, Quaker Munchies Original or Flamin Hot & Sweet
Crackers, WG Cheez-it
Crackers, Graham Vanilla Chat Snack (Emoji)
Crackers, WG Goldfish Colors Cheddar Baked Original
Crackers, WG Honey Maid Grahams Lil' Squares 
Ice Cream Bar, Chocolate Eclair Crunch
Ice Cream Bar, Strawberry Short Cake
Ice Cream, Vanilla LF Sandwich
Fruit Snack
Fruit Rollup
Smoothie, Dannon Strawberry 
Smoothie, Dannon Mango 

*Jr High Only*
Juice, Sparkling Izze (Blackberry , Clementine, 

Apple), Switch Sparkling Juice (Black Cherry, Fruit Punch,
Kiwi Berry, Orange Tangerine) 

24/8.4oz $18.75

CASE/INDIVIDUAL
PRICE

$43.00
$43.00
$40.50
$40.50
$47.75
$47.75
$46.50
$73.75
$73.75
$42.75
$47.75
$47.50
$61.75
$79.00
$24.00
$82.00
$82.00
$55.00
$67.75
$33.00
$9.50
$9.50

$10.00/$0.30
$13.00/$0.35
$21.00/$0.45
$13.00/$0.50


