SMART SNACKS AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE

All items are subject to availability. Items are ONLY purchased by the case. Please place an order through your Cafeteria Manager.

ITEM	CASE PACK	PRICE/CASE
Bar, WG Rice Crispy Square	80/1.41oz	\$43.00
Bar, Rice Krispies Treat Confetti Square	80/1.48oz	\$43.00
Chips, Doritos Flamas	72/1oz	\$40.50
Chips, Doritos RF Cool Ranch	72/1oz	\$40.50
Chips, Flaming Hot Baked Cheetos	104/1oz	\$47.75
Chips, Flaming Hot Fantastix	104/1oz	\$47.75
Chips, Pirates Booty	72/.75oz	\$46.50
Cookie, Triple Chocolate Filled Whole Grain	120/1.7oz	\$73.75
Cookie, Confetti Cake Icing Filled Whole Grain	120/1.7oz	\$73.75
Crackers, Annie's Bunny Friends	100/1.25oz	\$42.75
Crackers, Quaker Munchies Original or Flamin Hot & Sweet	100/.9oz	\$47.75
Crackers, WG Cheez-it	175/.75oz	\$47.50
Crackers, Graham Vanilla Chat Snack (Emoji)	210/1oz	\$61.75
Crackers, WG Goldfish Colors Cheddar Baked Original	300/.75oz	\$79.00
Crackers, WG Honey Maid Grahams Lil' Squares	72/1.06oz	\$24.00
Ice Cream Bar, Chocolate Eclair Crunch	6/24 PK	\$82.00
Ice Cream Bar, Strawberry Short Cake	6/24 PK	\$82.00
Ice Cream, Vanilla LF Sandwich	4/2 dozen	\$55.00
Fruit Snack	144/1.55oz	\$67.75
Fruit Rollup	4/24 PK	\$33.00
Smoothie, Dannon Strawberry	8/7oz	\$9.50
Smoothie, Dannon Mango	8/7oz	\$9.50

BEVERAG	ES	PRICE
Juice, 100% Apple , Tangerine and Fruit Punch Juice, 100% Apple, Strawberry- Kiwi, and Berry Berry Milk, 1% White, Fat Free Chocolate Water, Bottled 16.9 oz	40/4oz 40/6oz 50/8oz 40/16.9oz	\$10.00/\$0.30 \$13.00/\$0.35 \$21.00/\$0.45 \$13.00/\$0.50

JR HIGH ONLY

Juice, Sparkling Izze (Blackberry, Clementine,
Apple), Switch Sparkling Juice (Black Cherry, Fruit Punch,
Kiwi Berry, Orange Tangerine)

24/8.4oz \$18.75

CASE/INDIVIDUAL